
 

Volunteer Guides 

 
Sun 12 Aug Jess and John Wheeler 

Sun 19 Aug Yvonne and John Drabble 

Sun 26 Aug Mary and Robert 

Sun 9  Sept Susan and June 

Sun 16  Sept Susie and Roy 

Sun 23  Sept Hilary and Keith 

Sun 30  Sept Pam and Colin 

Sun 7 Oct Kath and Matthew 

Sun 14 Oct Mary Whittle and Archie 

Sun 21 Oct Jessica and John Wheeler 

Sun 28 Oct Yvonne and Stuart 

Sun 4 Nov Mary Waugh and Robert 

Sun 11 Nov Susan and Archie 

Sun 18 Nov Mary Whittle and Roy 

Sun 25 Nov Pam and Colin 

Sun 2 Dec Hilary and Keith 

Sun 9 Dec Kath and Matthew 

Sun 16 Dec Susie and Geoff 

Sun 23 Dec Jessica and John Wheeler 

Sun 30 Dec Mary Waugh and Robert 


